
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 
215 

240 

241 

247 

Name 
PEPE Antonio 

GUTA Silviu-Albert 

DOBRE Cristinel 

BARTLETT Jacob 

Best Tm 
2:20.027 

2:25.189 

2:36.157 

2:45.723 

In Lap 
7 

7 

4 

2 

Diff 

5.162 

16.130 

25.696 

Gap 

5.162 

10.968 

9.566 

Laps 
8 

8 

8 

6  

Sorted on best lap time
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PROMO AUTO 15 Novembre 2025 
Sessioni 

Turno 11 - STRADALI - SUP. 4KG/CV 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:14:29 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

15/11/2025 15:14 


